
Standard Calendar for most graduate and undergraduate Classes and non-degree programs. 
In 2022-2023, the Medical School, Dental School and Law School may publish distinct academic 
calendars as Boston University transitions to Campus Solutions.  

Summer Session I 2022 
Tuesday, May 24 Classes begin 
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day holiday, classes suspended 
Friday, June 3 Substitute a Monday schedule of classes 
Friday, June 17 Juneteenth Holiday observed, classes suspended 
Friday, July 1 Last day of classes 

Summer Session II 2022 
Monday, July 4 Independence Day Holiday, classes suspended 

Tuesday, July 5 Classes Begin 
Friday, July 8 Substitute a Monday schedule of classes 
Friday, August 12 Last day of classes 
Thursday, August 25 Summer 2022 graduation 

Summer Twelve-Week Session 2022 
Tuesday, May 24 Classes begin 
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Holiday, classes suspended 
Friday, June 3 Substitute a Monday schedule of classes 
Monday, July 4 Independence Day Holiday, classes suspended 
Friday, July 8 Substitute a Monday schedule of classes 
Friday, August 12 Last day of classes 
Thursday, August 25 Summer 2022 graduation 

Fall 2022 
Monday, September 5 Labor Day Holiday, classes suspended 
Tuesday September 6 Classes begin; first seven-week session begins 
Monday, October 10 Indigenous People’s Day Holiday, classes suspended 
Tuesday, October 11 Substitute a Monday schedule of classes 
Monday, October 24, 2022 First seven-week session ends 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Second seven-week session begins 
Wednesday, November 23 – 
Sunday, November 27 Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, November 28 Classes resume 
Monday December 12 Last day of classes; second seven-week session ends 
Tuesday, December 13 First Day of Study Period 
Wednesday, December 21 Last Day of Final Exams 
*Classes are held on Veterans Day: Friday, November 11

Spring 2023 
Friday, January 13 Fall 2022 Graduation Date 
Monday, January 16 MLK Jr. Day Holiday, classes suspended 
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Thursday, January 19 Classes begin; first seven week session begins 
Monday, February 20 Presidents’ Day Holiday, classes suspended 
Tuesday, February 21 Substitute a Monday schedule of classes 
Friday, March 3 First seven week session ends 
Saturday, March 4 – Sunday, 
March 12 Spring Recess 

Monday, March 13 Classes resume; second seven week session begins 
Monday, April 17 Patriots’ Day Holiday, classes suspended 
Wednesday, April 19 Substitute a Monday schedule of classes 

Wednesday, May 3 Last day of classes on the standard calendar; second seven week 
session ends 

Thursday, May 4 First Day of Study Period 
Friday, May 12 Last Day of Final Exams 
May 18 – 21 Commencement Celebrations 
Sunday, May 21 All University Commencement 


